
Attendees of October 9, 2012 Pre-Proposal Conference for RFQ 091301-Development of the University Athletics Facilities District

COMPANIES NAMES PHONE NUMBERS EMAIL ADDRESSES
3W Management Tony J. Wall 480-235-7921 tony@3WMGMT.com
Alter Group Kurt Rosene 480-302-6630 krosene@altergroup.com
Alter Group Kent Moe 480-302-6610 kmoe@altergroup.com
Ameresco Daniel W. Hunter 480-499-9155 dhunter@ameresco.com
Architekton John R. Williams 480-894-4637 johnwilliams@architekton.com
Arizona Builder's Exchange Rebekah Morris 480-709-4190 rmorris@azbex.com
Arizona Commercial Advisors LLC Patti Gentry 602-799-3500 boydgentry@aol.com
AVR Bob Troidl 602-643-4214 rtroidl@avrinc.com
Ayers Saint Gross Nakia Neves 480-921-1515 nneves@asg-architects.com
Ayers Saint Gross Jack Black 480-921-1515 jblack@asg-architects.com
Ayers Saint Gross Dana Craig Dixon 480-921-1515 ddixon@asg-architects.com
Big D Construction Louie Sarraciho n/a Louie.Sarraciho@Big-D.com
Big D Construction Jamie Jacobs 602-918-0043 Jamie.Jacobs@big-d.com
Bohannan Huston Gary E. Landon 480-384-8101 glandon@bhinc.com
Bradley Capital Advisors John L. Bradley 602-421-3292 JOHNLUNDYBRADLEY@GMAIL.COM
Brownstein/Hayatt/ Farber/ Schreck Martin L. Schulz 602-384-4060 mschultz@bhfs.com
Captial Commercial Investments, Inc. Kevin Miller 602-346-4601 kmiller@capitalcommercial.com
Captial Commercial Investments, Inc. Jared Langenhuizen 602-346-4604 jlangenhuizen@capitalcommercial.com
Cardno Kristian Kelley 602-977-8000 kristian.kelley@cardno.com
Caruso Turley Scott Margie Luster 480-774-1774 Mluster@ctaz.com
Cassidy Turley Mike D. Sutton 602-468-8579 msutton@brephoenix.com
Catellus Greg Weaver 512-550-1015 gweaver@catellus.com
CBRE Scott D. German 602-735-5538 scott.german@cbre.com
CBRE Luke Walker 602-735-1711 luke.walker@cbre.com
CH2M Hill Tom Mclean 480-377-6239 tom.mclean@ch2m.com
Chasse Building Team Andre Karroum 480-425-7777 akarroum@chasse.us
City of Tempe Jeff Julaga 480-350-8844 jeff_kulaga@tempe.gov
City of Tempe Chris Messer 480-350-8562 chris_messer@tempe.gov
City of Tempe Lisa Collins n/a Lisa_Collins@tempe.goc
City of Tempe, Community Relations Steve Methvin 480-350-8811 steven_methvin@tempe.gov
City of Tempe, Public Works Shelly Seyler 480-350-8854 shelly_seyler@tempe.gov
City of Tempe, Public Works Andrew H.Y. Goh 480-350-8896 andy_goh@tempe.gov
Colliers Chaz Smith 602-222-5150 chaz.smith@colliers.com
Concord Eastridge Susan H. Eastridge 877-850-5070 seastridge@concordeastridge.com
Concord Eastridge Alisa Cutright-Thompson 480-295-4751 acthompson@concordeastridge.com
Concorde Eastridge Steven R. Schnoor 480-295-4750 sschnoor@concordeastridge.com
Coo & Van Loo Les F. Olson 602-264-6831 lolson@cvlci.com
Core Construction Jessica Bateman 602-774-3919 JessicaBateman@COREConstruction.com
Core Construction Bill Cox 602-494-0800 BillCox@COREConstruction.com
Core Construction Emerson Ward 480-921-2540 EmersonWard@COREconstuctAZ.com
Design Element Marc Beyer 602-244-1970 marcb@thedesignelementla.com
Dibble Engineering Stephanie Munoz 602-957-1155 stephanie.munoz@dibblecorp.com
Dibble Engineering Kent E. Norcross 602-957-1155 kent.norcross@dibblecorp.com
DLR Group Lindsay Moellenberndt 602-381-8580 lmoellenberndt@dlrgroup.com
DMB Associates, Inc. Jill Hegardt 480-367-7322 jhegardt@dmbinc.com
DMB Associates, Inc. Charley Freericks 480-367-7280 cfreericks@dmbinc.com
DMB Associates, Inc. Michael Burke 480-367-7336 mburke@dmbinc.com
DRM Inc. David R Mattson 480-970-3334 drm@drmattsonic.com
DWL Nicole Kiersztyn Snyder 602-264-9731 nsynder@dwlarchitects.com
Ernst & Young Steve Klett 602-322-3637 Steven.Klett@ey.com
ESD Maria Mills 480-481-4900 maria.mills@esdaz.com
Fitch Allison Black 480-998-7723 allison.black@fitch.com
Fitch Keith Sullivan 480-998-4200 keith.suullican@fitch.com
Forest City Charlene Young Windhal 213-416-2284 charleneyoung@forestcity.net
Forest City Jeff Isenstadt 213-416-2276 jeff@jcidevelopment.com
Future Cities Michael Hallmark 310-503-0110 hallmark@future-cities.us
Gammage & Burnham P.L.C. Grady Gammage Jr. 620-256-4469 ggammage@gblaw.com
Gensler Jay Silverberg 602-523-4900 jay_silverberg@gensler.com
Gilbane Clay Wells 602-553-4732 cwells@gilbaneco.com
Gould Evans Betsy Lynch 602-650-7632 betsy.lynch@gouldevans.com
Green Ideas Charlie Popeck 602-635-7925 Charlie@Egreenideas.com
Green Ideas Morgan Szenderski 602-695-7934 Morgan@egreenideas.com

mailto:tony@3WMGMT.com
mailto:krosene@altergroup.com
mailto:kmoe@altergroup.com
mailto:dhunter@ameresco.com
mailto:johnwilliams@architekton.com
mailto:rmorris@azbex.com
mailto:boydgentry@aol.com
mailto:rtroidl@avrinc.com
mailto:nneves@asg-architects.com
mailto:jblack@asg-architects.com
mailto:ddixon@asg-architects.com
mailto:Louie.Sarraciho@Big-D.com
mailto:Jamie.Jacobs@big-d.com
mailto:glandon@bhinc.com
mailto:JOHNLUNDYBRADLEY@GMAIL.COM
mailto:mschultz@bhfs.com
mailto:kmiller@capitalcommercial.com
mailto:jlangenhuizen@capitalcommercial.com
mailto:kristian.kelley@cardno.com
mailto:Mluster@ctaz.com
mailto:msutton@brephoenix.com
mailto:gweaver@catellus.com
mailto:scott.german@cbre.com
mailto:luke.walker@cbre.com
mailto:tom.mclean@ch2m.com
mailto:akarroum@chasse.us
mailto:jeff_kulaga@tempe.gov
mailto:chris_messer@tempe.gov
mailto:Lisa_Collins@tempe.goc
mailto:steven_methvin@tempe.gov
mailto:shelly_seyler@tempe.gov
mailto:andy_goh@tempe.gov
mailto:chaz.smith@colliers.com
mailto:seastridge@concordeastridge.com
mailto:acthompson@concordeastridge.com
mailto:sschnoor@concordeastridge.com
mailto:lolson@cvlci.com
mailto:JessicaBateman@COREConstruction.com
mailto:BillCox@COREConstruction.com
mailto:EmersonWard@COREconstuctAZ.com
mailto:marcb@thedesignelementla.com
mailto:stephanie.munoz@dibblecorp.com
mailto:kent.norcross@dibblecorp.com
mailto:lmoellenberndt@dlrgroup.com
mailto:jhegardt@dmbinc.com
mailto:cfreericks@dmbinc.com
mailto:mburke@dmbinc.com
mailto:drm@drmattsonic.com
mailto:nsynder@dwlarchitects.com
mailto:Steven.Klett@ey.com
mailto:maria.mills@esdaz.com
mailto:allison.black@fitch.com
mailto:keith.suullican@fitch.com
mailto:charleneyoung@forestcity.net
mailto:jeff@jcidevelopment.com
mailto:hallmark@future-cities.us
mailto:ggammage@gblaw.com
mailto:jay_silverberg@gensler.com
mailto:cwells@gilbaneco.com
mailto:betsy.lynch@gouldevans.com
mailto:Charlie@Egreenideas.com
mailto:Morgan@egreenideas.com


Hardison/Downey Construction Inc. Lisa Buelna 602-861-0044 lbuelna@hardisondowney.com
Henderson Engineers Jennifer Schaefer 602-336-5235 jennifer.schaefer@hei-eng.com
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. Richard A. Reese 480-383-8480 rreese@henselphelps.com
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. Jeff Stoddard 480-383-8480 jstoddard@henselphelps.com
Hines John H. Orsak 602-385-4010 john.orsak@hines.com
Hines William M. Olson 602-385-4000 william.olson@hines.com
Hines  Irrigation Consultants Jim Hines 602-240-9800 Jim@HnesIrrigation.com
HKS Shannon N. Simon 602-462-0966 ssimon@hksinc.com
Holder Construction company Bill Headley 602-889-8700 bheadley@holder.com
Holly Street Studio A. Ben Perrone 602-258-8555 ben@hollystreetstudio.com
Huellmantel & Addiliates Charles Huellmantel 480-921-2800 charles@huellmantel.com
Hunt Construction Group Robert F. Hart 602-229-9500 bhart@huntconstructiongroup.com
Ikoloji Leslie M. Lindo 623-236-6465 Leslie@ikoloji.com
Ikoloji Ben Montclair 602-828-9877 ben@ikoloji.com
Immedia Mique Malloy 480-355-3987 miquemalloy@immediaavs.com
Inland American Ross Robb 480-921-1070 rrobb@inlandac.com
Inlandac Suzann May 480-748-8019 smay@inlandac.com
Jacobs Dale E. Miller 602-650-4929 dale.miller@jacobs.com
Jason Boyer Architects Jason Boyer 602-689-0710 boyer@jasonboyerarchitects.com
JCI Development Jeff Isenstadt 213-416-2276 jeff@jcidevelopment.com
Je Dunn Construction Carol Warner 602-443-2660 carol.warner@jedunn.com
Jones Lang Lasalle Carmen Cordova 602-282-6300 carmen.cordova@am.jll.com
KPFF Karen Ratliff 602-264-1010 kraliff@kpff.com
KPFF Andrew S. Coffey 602-264-1010 acoffey@kpff.com
Launch Beth Scarano 480-406-4456 bscarano@thelaunchbiz.com
Lincoln Property Company Douglas P. Klocke 602-912-8832 dklocke@lpc.com
LittleJohn Engineering Associates John Kuhn 602-241-0782 jkuhn@leainc.com
Lloyd Consulting Group, LLC. Anthony Stevenson 602-635-6248 astevenson@lloydengineers.com
Lowe Enterprises Brian Knochenhauer 858-565-7287 Bknochenhauer@LoweEnterprises.com
Marc Taylor Inc. Juliana Norvell 602-799-8032 JNORVELL@MARC-TAYLOR.COM
Marc Taylor Inc. Chris Brozina 480-281-5554 chris.brozina@mark-taylor.com
McCarthy Building Companies Chris Jacobson 480-449-4700 cjawisson@mccarthy.com
McCarthy Nordburg Lisa Bentley 602-955-4499 lbentley@mccrthynordburg.com
Meyer/ Borgman/ Johnson Matt Schmitt 480-747-6737 mschmitt@mbjeng.com
Meyer/ Borgman/ Johnson Anthony Polusny 480-747-6720 tpolusny@mbjeng.com
Midstate Mechanical Sue Sylvester 602-452-8727 ssylvester@midstatemechanical.com
Mortenson Construction Seth Shenfeld 480-339-7833 seth.shenfeld@mortenson.com
Mortenson Construction George Forristall 480-339-7837 george.forristall@mortenson.com
MRL Partners M. Randall Levin 602-980-1157 randy@mrlcos.com
n/a Sean Cummings n/a SCUMMINGS@MCSHANE.COM
Nations Group Chris Nations 480-304-5088 CNATIONS@NATIONSGROUPLLC.COM
Norris Design Doug Craig 602-254-9600 dcraig@norris-design.com
Oakland Construction Jessica Gower 480-990-3330 jessica.gower@oakland.com
Olsson Assocaites Sean R. Wozny 602-748-1000 swozny@oaconsulting.com
Parkway Properties, Inc. Matthew S. Mooney 480-281-2635 mmooney@pky.com
PK Associates LLC Karl Despins 480-922-8854 kdespins@pkastructural.com
Populous David W. Bower 816-221-1500 david.bower@populous.com
Premier Engineering Corporation Sam H. Malekooti 480-829-6000 smalekooti@pre-engr.com
Realty Resoultion Advisors, Llc. Andrew Conlin 480-621-5809 aconlin@realty-resolution.com
Rider Levett  Bucknall Ward Simpson 602-443-4848 ward.simpson@us.rlb.com
Rider Levett  Bucknall Kristen Howard 602-443-4848 kristen.howard@us-rib.com
RSP Architects Jay V. Hicks 480-899-2000 jay.hicks@rsparch.com
RSP Architects Beau Dromiack 480-899-2000 beau.dromiack@rsparch.com
RSP Architects Michelle Schwartz 480-889-2000 michelle.schwartz@rsparch.com
RTKL Associates John Ruggieri 214-908-7072 jruggieri@rtkl.com
Ryan Companies US, Inc. Steve Jordan 602-322-6123 steve.jordan@ryancompanies.com
SCL Consulting Bob Grothman 480-264-0587 bob.grothman@sclco.com
SCL Consulting Marcellus Lisotta 480-264-0587 marcellus.lisotta@sclco.com
Smithgroup JJR Kristy B. Kevitt 602-824-5295 kristy.kevitt@smithgroupjjr.com
SRS Michael D. Polachek 602-682-6080 mike.polachek@srsre.com
Stanley Consultants Inc. Nancy Hendrix 602-333-2326 hendrixnancy@stanleygroup.com
Stanley Consultants Inc. David S. Fabiano 602-333-2236 fabianodavid@stanleygroup.com
Subelt Holdings Heidi Kimball 480-609-2304 hkimball@sunbeltholdings.com
Subelt Holdings John W. Graham 480-609-2303 jgraham@sunbeltholdings.com
Sundt Wayne Einbinder 480-293-3048 weinbinder@sundt.com
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Sundt Ryan Abbott 602-725-4995 raabbott@sundt.com
Turner Construction Company James H. Hayes 480-557-4700 jhayes@tcco.com
Turner Construction Company Marc Grubbs 480-557-4700 mgrubbs@tcco.com
Waibel & Associates Landscape Architecture Janet L. Waibel 480-893-3849 janet@waibel-la.com
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Brad Kanwischer 702-650-0700 brad.kanwischer@whiting-turner.com
Wilson & Company Dan Marum 602-283-2702 dan.marum@wilsonco.com
Wood/Patel Darin L Moore 602-336-7934 dmoore@woodpatel.com
Wood/Patel Michael Young 602-335-8500 myoung@woodpatel.com
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